CALL FOR A QUOTE 800.875.1883CALL FOR A QUOTE 800.875.18831
ICE HOCKEY
Borne from the heart of an Olympian,
we live for action.
Working hard and playing hard
isn’t just a phrase, it’s a way of life –
one that we experience everyday.
• MADE IN THE USA SINCE 1976

SIZE CHART
CALL FOR A QUOTE 800.875.188315
HOW TO ORDER
Call us toll-free at 800.875.1883 and we will be happy to answer any questions
regarding sizing, etc. Visit us on-line at www.boathouse.com
CONTACTING CUSTOMER SERVICE
Contact customer service by calling 800.875.1883. Order inquiries may be
made by phone, Monday through Friday EST: 8:30 am to 5:00 pm.
ORDER MINIMUMS
Minimums vary by product and are noted in the catalog next to the pricing
information for each style. Orders that reach and/or exceed minimum will
be charged team price.  Under minimum orders will be charged retail price.
Please note, most of our training gear styles are not available under minimum.
SIZE SURCHARGES
For sizes 3XL-5XL add 15% to the list price of the complete garment (including
logo application.)
TO START YOUR ORDER
We will begin your order upon receipt of the following information:
1.	 Final style, including fabric, lining, options and color(s).
2.	 Final quantity and sizes.
3.	 All artwork, logo design information and names and numbers if desired.
If you desire individual names or numbers on your garments you must
provide us with a typed list corresponding the appropriate names/
number to the garment size. This can be e-mailed to the factory.
4.	 Payment (full payment, deposit or Purchase Order)
5.	 An estimated shipping date will be applied to your order after art
approval
Important color notes: Garment photos and color charts shown in this catalog
may not match the actual fabric color due to variations and inconsistencies
in printing inks versus fabric dyes. If you would like to see a sample fabric
swatch, please call us. Although sublimation printing is precise, slight color
variations sometimes occur.
CHANGING AN ORDER
Our goal is to service all customers as quickly and efficiently as possible.
Therefore, please note that once an order is in production, we cannot make
changes to the order. Additions will be handled as a separate order with all
applicable surcharges and processed immediately.
REORDERS
Every Boathouse style and design is kept on record permanently. On most styles
we honor  reorders with no high minimums or surcharges.
PAYMENT METHODS
We need one of the following before we can process your order:
1.	 Prepayment: You pay the full balance when placing the order. Your order